Sozhou®®"

SESFERIFERTE

NACHI 239/1000EKS 2

VNI d

r
r
AR da(min)
Da (max)
ra (max)
Ny Mass
BEAKIE BT Cr
Cor
A5 Bk Grease
0il
NACHI 239/1000EKE

B
r -
L
o=
|
|
3 t+13

@0,

1000
1320

236
7.5712.5
7.5717
1036
1284

6.0
895000
11600000
21300000
220

300

| ¢4,

mm
mm
mm

mm

r/min

r/min

| ¢d,

SEZER http://www. sozhou. com/p/adfaf5fe. html

@Dy



http://www.sozhou.com/p/adfaf5fe.html

